

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 20222/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17.3.2011 in SBCWP No. 5840 of 2010 passed by the High Court of Judicature for Rajasthan, Jaipur Bench)

INDIAN OIL CORPN LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)

Date : 27/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Vidushi Shubham, Adv.
Mr. Sanjoy Mandal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, AAG
Mr. Akshat Anand, Adv.
Mr. Shrey Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

a List in the second week of January, 2015 on
non-miscellaneous day.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Naveen Kumar
Date: 2014.10.28
15:43:38 IST
Reason: